

S.Sl. No.:- 725/14 (Regn. No.- 345/15)

Order No. :-

Date:- 08.12.2022

Out of (3) accd on c/b (1) accd is present by filing hazira and the rest (2) accd are absent by petition on the ground stated therein.

No witness is present today.

Fix 09.12.22 for evidence.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.