

S.Sl. No. - 725/14 (Regn. No. 345/15)

Order No.- 44

Dated:- 09.12.2022

Out of (3) acd on c/b (1) acd is present by filing hazira and the rest
(2) acds are absent by petition on the ground stated therein

Today is fixed for evidence.

But, no witness has turned up.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. I am in charge.

Fix 04.08.23 to 05.08.23 for evidence.

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st court
Berhampore, Msd (In-Charge)